THE SENATE
OF THE
TWENTY-FIFTH LEGISLATURE
STATE OF HAWALI'I
REGULAR SESSION OF 2009

ELEVENTH DAY

FEBRUARY 6, 2009-FRIDAY-11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

ORDER OF BUSINESS

Invocation by The Honorable Josh Green, M.D.
Hawaii State Senate

Roll Call

Approval of the Journal

Introductions
1. Messages from the Governor: None
2. Departmental Communications: None

3. House Communication No. 6

6 H.B. No. 302, H.D. 1
"MAKING APPROPRIATIONS TO PROVIDE
FOR THE EXPENSES OF THE
LEGISLATURE, THE AUDITOR, THE
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU, AND
THE OMBUDSMAN."(Legislative
Appropriations)

4. Senate Communications: None

5. Judiciary Communications: None

REFERRAL

WAM


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/HB302_hd1_.pdf
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6. Introduction of Measures:

7. Standing Committee Report Nos. 3-6

[

o

o

(TIA)

(HMS)

(EDH)

(EDH)

Senate Concurrent Resolution Nos. 36 — 39
Senate Resolution Nos. 21-22

S.B. No. 97

"AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF
GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS AND
MAKING AN APPROPRIATION FOR
WAILUA EMERGENCY BYPASS ROAD
REPAIR AND RESURFACING, AND
WAIMEA WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT UPGRADES FOR THE COUNTY
OF KAUA‘L"

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No. 1666, S.D. 1

"RELATING TO TEMPORARY
ASSISTANCE TO NEEDY FAMILIES."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)

S.B. No. 438

"RELATING TO BOARD OF EDUCATION
MEETINGS."

(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to JGO)

S.B.No.732,S.D.1

"RELATING TO TAXATION."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and referral to WAM)



http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/CommReports/SB97_sscr3_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/SB97_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/CommReports/SB1666_sd1_sscr4_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/SB1666_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/CommReports/SB438_sscr5_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/SB438_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/CommReports/SB732_sd1_sscr6_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/SB732_sd1_.pdf
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8. Re-Referrals

ORDER OF THE DAY

RE-REFERRALS FOR FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2009

MEASURE

S.B. 1008

S.B. 1074

TITLE RE-REFERRAL
RELATING TO WATER QUALITY HTH/ENE
STANDARDS.

(Water Quality Standards)

(ENE/WTL)(HTH/ENE/WTL)

RELATING TO MEDICAL HTH, JGO/WAM

MALPRACTICE.

(Medical Malpractice Claims; Limitation on
Damages; Malpractice Insurance Tax Credit)
(HTH/AGO, WAM)

9. Miscellaneous Communications: None

10. Miscellaneous Business

11. Announcements

¢ Floor Presentation for Monday, February 9, 20009:

RECOGNIZING AND CONGRATULATING AMEFIL ‘AMY’ AGBAYANI FOR
BEING NAMED A LIVING TREASURE OF HAWAII. (Senator Kim)

o Committee Hearing Schedule:

COMMITTEE
EDH-ENE
EDT

EDH

HTH
HTH-CPN

DATE & TIME ROOM
2/6/2009 1:15 PM 225
2/6/2009 1:15 PM 016
2/6/2009 1:45 PM 225
2/6/2009 2:40 PM 016
2/6/2009 2:40 PM 016


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/SB1008_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/SB1074_.pdf
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WTL
HTH-HRE
HTH
HRE-WTL
EDH
EDH-TIA
EDT

TIA
EDT-JGO
HTH
HTH-CPN
WAM
PSM
PSM-TSM
HMS
HMS-HTH
HRE

PSM
HRE-ENE
HMS

ENE
ENE-TSM
ENE-EDT
EDH

EDT
EDT-CPN
EDT-TSM
EDT-WTL
TIA
TIA-CPN
EDH-PSM
EDH-LBR
HTH-EDT
WTL

CPN

HMS

ENE
ENE-CPN
HTH-TSM
TSM

CPN
WAM
EDT-HRE-EDH
EDH

2/6/2009 2:45 PM
2/6/2009 2:50 PM
2/6/2009 3:00 PM
2/6/2009 4:00 PM
2/9/2009 1:15 PM
2/9/2009 1:15 PM
2/9/2009 1:15 PM
2/9/2009 1:35 PM
2/9/2009 2:15 PM
2/9/2009 2:45 PM
2/10/2009 8:30 AM
2/10/2009 9:30 AM
2/10/2009 1:00 PM
2/10/2009 1:00 PM
2/10/2009 1:15 PM
2/10/2009 1:15 PM
2/10/2009 1:15 PM
2/10/2009 1:15 PM
2/10/2009 2:00 PM
2/10/2009 2:15 PM
2/10/2009 2:45 PM
2/10/2009 2:45 PM
2/10/2009 3:00 PM
2/11/2009 1:15 PM
2/11/2009 1:15 PM
2/11/2009 1:15 PM
2/11/2009 1:15 PM
2/11/2009 1:15 PM
2/11/2009 1:15 PM
2/11/2009 1:15 PM
2/11/2009 1:30 PM
2/11/2009 2:00 PM
2/11/2009 2:45 PM
2/11/2009 3:15 PM
2/12/2009 8:30 AM
2/12/2009 1:45 PM
2/12/2009 2:45 PM
2/12/2009 2:45 PM
2/12/2009 2:45 PM
2/12/2009 2:45 PM
2/13/2009 8:30 AM
2/13/2009 10:00 AM
2/13/2009 1:00 PM
2/13/2009 1:15 PM

229
016
016
229
225
225
016
224
016
016
229
211
229
229
016
016
225
229
225
016
225
225
225
225
016
016
016
016
224
224
225
225
016
229
229
016
225
225
229
229
229
211
016
225
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EDH-WTL
EDT
HTH
HRE-HTH
LBR
PSM

e Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Monday, February 9, 20009.

12. Adjournment

2/13/2009 1:30 PM
2/13/2009 1:30 PM
2/13/2009 3:45 PM
2/17/2009 1:15 PM
2/17/2009 2:45 PM
2/19/2009 1:15 PM

225
016
016
225
224
229



